26 www.vectorelect.com 800-423-5659Specification subject to change without notice
D
IN
Su
br
ac
ks
Standard card depths:

section.
Material & Finish: Brushed aluminum, with clear chem film
Ordering Information
Rackmount 3U & 6U EMC Subracks
CCX XX - XX - XX
Model Numbers
A = assembled subracks
K = unassembled flat-packed kit Covers (Optional)
01 = Top & bottom, vented
02 = Rear fixed
Depth 03 = Both ‘01’ & ‘02’
3U 04 = Custom
26 = 160mm;  8.5” 05 = Solid Top & Bottom
27 = 160mm; 12.0”
31 = 220mm; 12.0”
34 = 280mm; 15.0”
36 = 340mm; 16.0”
38 = 400mm; 18.0”
6U
28 = 160mm; 10.0”
29 = 160mm; 12.0”
30 = 160mm; 15.0”
32 = 220mm; 12.0”
33 = 280mm; 15.0’
35 = 340mm; 16.0”
37 = 400mm; 18.0” Inside Width
(not including flanges)
36 = 36HP [7.4”(188mm)]
44 = 44HP [9.0”(229mm)]
64 = 64HP [13”(330mm)]
84 = 84HP [17”(432mm)]
Specify CCA for assembled or CCK for flat-pack kit.
Card guides sold separately in packs of 12 (enough for
6 cards, on Page 29).
P/N CCA28-84-01:
with optional perforated
top/bottom covers. 1pr. CG3-160 card
guides included 1U = 1.75”
1HP = 0.200” (5.08mm)
DIN-Based VectorPaktm Subracks
3U Subrack P/N CCA27-36-01 shown with 5 pairs of CG3-160
card guides (1 pair provided with rack)
CATALOG 128_CATALOG 128.qxd  4/24/2014  10:02 AM  Page 26
27www.vectorelect.com 800-423-5659
D
IN
Subracks
Hybrid / Custom 3U & 6U EMC Subracks
VectorPaktm subracks are available standard 19” or custom configurations including subsystem components such
as plug-in power supplies and integrated fan cooling.  Wall or panel mount, horizontal or vertical card orientation.
Subracks with dividers for mixed card sizes.  Backplanes and plug-in power supplies available.
Custom configuration and integration available (contact factory)
CCA26-36-01 with perforated top/bottom
covers and Vector cPCI 8-slot backplaneCCA28-64-01 with perforated top/bottom
covers and Vector 7-slot VME64x backplane
DIN-Based VectorPaktm Subracks
1404-0012-84
CG3-ESD
CG3-160
Card Guides
1440-0013-84
1404-0016-84
5700202 or
5250268-84
5250998-84
1406-1006-01
1406-1006-01
AC3-160-84-1
CATALOG 128_CATALOG 128.qxd  4/24/2014  10:03 AM  Page 27
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Racks & Rack Cabinet Accessories category: